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Building Control for domestic 
and commercial projects

Stroma Building Control is a CIC Approved 
Inspector offering building control services as an 
alternative to Local Authority Building Control 
(LABC). Working across the UK, Stroma Building 
Control offers a comprehensive service to check 
the compliance of our clients’ projects against the 
Building Regulations. We are highly experienced 
working across all sectors including Domestic, 
Residential, Commercial, Mixed Use, Education, 
Retail, Leisure.

Our employees hold a wide range of qualifications 
and expertise in the Building Control sector 
ensuring efficient delivery of our services to meet 
client and regulatory requirements. We offer a 
wide range of compliance services which include, 
but are not limited to:

✓ 	Fee offer forwarded

✓ 	Quote accepted

✓ 	Plan checked

✓ 	Consultations with appropriate 
	 statutory authorities (Fire and Water 	
	 as appropriate)

✓ 	Site visits undertaken

✓ 	Commissioning data collated

✓ 	Final Certificate issued
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Choose Stroma Building Control

We understand the pressures of the construction industry and proactively work to ensure projects 
run efficiently. Our service supports your construction projects at every stage from design through 
to completion whilst remaining efficient and cost-effective. We maintain a highly professional 
and fully-trained workforce who hold all relevant accreditations and are experienced in both the 
private and public sectors.

Stroma Building Control provides a proactive and thorough approach, designed to identify and 
resolve risks as well as issues of non-compliance from the outset. We engage with clients, local 
authorities and other statutory authorities involved to aid our clients achieve with the least 
amount of inconvienience for your construction projects against the Building Regulations.

“

“

A swift, efficient and professional 
approach which has assisted us 
in successfully achieving Building 
Regulation approval. 
King Sturge (Jones Lang LaSalle)

“
“

We have been using Stroma 
Building Control (formerly 
BBS) for many years for all our 
construction projects. The fees 
are fair and accurate with a 
quick quotation process. The 
inspectors are easy to work with 
and can easily be communicated 
with which is imperative at all 
times.
Detailed Planning Limited

“

“

We have worked with Stroma 
Building Control (formerly 
Greendoor) for a number of years 
and have found the team extremely 
helpful and professional adding to 
the success of many of our projects.
Lipton Plant Architects

What do our clients say 
about us?

New 
Homes

Commercial Social 
Housing

Self &
Custom Build

Completed
Housing

Stroma Warranty

Stroma Building Control offers a warranty service for all sizes and types 
of developments. Whatever your project, we can provide the 10 Year 
Structural Warranty you need. We understand the importance of providing 
a supported service, with an experienced team to answer any queries throughout every stage of your 
projects to ensure you receive a comprehensive warranty service which meets your requirements.

Our Structural Warranty types include:

Basic
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Stroma Building Control is part of 
the Stroma Group - a market-leader 
in building energy performance, 
sustainability and compliance. 
The Group works across the built 
environment providing services in 
conjunction with the RIBA Plan of Work 
to ensure clients can engage with us 
throughout the construction lifecycle.

Supporting our clients 
across the UK

Bedford
bedford@stroma.com | 07841 439 101

Cannock
cannock@stroma.com | 01543 509 456

Castleford
castleford@stroma.com | 0845 621 11 11

Central London
centrallondon@stroma.com | 0203 773 5136

Chester
chester@stroma.com | 01543 509 456

Colchester
colchester@stroma.com | 01689 883080
 
Durham
durham@stroma.com | 0798 0449 423

East London
pettswood@stroma.com | 01689 883080

Lamberhurst 
lamberhurst@stroma.com | 01892 891282

Maidstone
maidstone@stroma.com | 0790 0741 927

Rugby
rugby@stroma.com | 01788 297134

Sheffield
sheffield@stroma.com | 0800 030 4391

Truro
truro@stroma.com | 01872 561672

Wakefield
wakefield@stroma.com | 0770 3755 339

Watford
watford@stroma.com | 0758 4583 102

West London
westlondon@stroma.com | 01753 271660

Locations
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